
Furnizare pachet curatenie

I.D.: 87500881

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.267,00 RON - 1.267,00 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IG 10.SET BUC 19 4 17.50 70.00 83.30 2 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 3 13.50 40.50 48.20 3 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 19 2 19.00 38.00 45.22 4 SACI 120L BUC 19 25 12.50 312.50 371.88 5 PROSOP Z BUC 19 40 7.20 288.00 342.72 6 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 4 30.00 120.00 142.80 7 AKTIV DUFT 1L BUC 19 3 68.00 204.00 242.76 8 BREF WC BUC 19 10 9.20 92.00 109.48 9 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 6 17.00 102.00 121
